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MORTIMER HOUSE COCKTAILS
THE DRILL

Bulleit Rye, Diplomatico, Pedro Ximenez, Cocchi Americano
13

TITO’S STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Tito’s, Lemon Sherbet, Créme De Fraise Des Bois, Strawberries
1

ER DIRECTOR
Sipsmith Sloe, Campari, Green Chartreuse, Maraschino
13

BRANCA LEON
Champagne, Fernet Branca, St.Germain, Mint, Sage Syrup, Lemon, Cucumber Bitters
1

URBAN ZEN
Belvedere, St. Germain, Aloe, Lime, Agave Syrup
1

EARL MORTIMER
Tanqueray Infused w/ Thai Chilli, Pomegranate, Chocolate Bitters, Vanilla, Primitivo
12

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PALOMA
Ocho Blanco, Pink Grapefruit, Lime, Soda, Agave Syrup
10

VESPER MARTINI
Tanqueray, Russian Standard Vodka, Lillet Blanc
12

PINA COLADA
Koko Kanu, Pineapple, Coconut Milk, Maraschino Cherry
12

MOSCOW MULE
Ketel One, Homemade Ginger Beer, Lime, Angostura Bitter
1

MARGARITA
Ocho Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Orange Bitters
10

ROB ROY
Monkey Shoulder, Antica Formula, Angostura Bitter
1
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BUBBLES

Prosecco Brut, Terre di S. Alberto - NV
Veneto (Italy)

Veuve Ambal, Crémant de Bourgogne - NV
Bourgogne (France)

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée - NV
Champagne (France)

Laurent Perrier Rosé
Champagne (France)

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc - NV
Champagne (France)

Ruinart Rosé - NV
Champagne (France)

Cuvée Dom Pérignon, Moét et Chandon - 2009
Champagne (France)

ROSE WINES

Roubertas Rosé - 2017
Provence (France), Grenache ~ Carignan ~ Cinsault

Whispering Angel - 2017
Provence (France), Grenache ~ Rolle ~ Cinsault

Rock Angel - 2017
Provence (France), Grenache ~ Syrah ~ Vermentino

Glass

150ml

7

11

Bottle

33

45

65

90

100

110

195

30

55

90
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WHITE WINES

Bianco Le Pianure - 2016
Friuli-Venezia Giulia (Italy), Friulano Blend

Malvasia delle Venezie Mura, Sartori - 2017
Veneto (Italy), Malvasia

Picpoul de Pinet, Réserve Roquemoliere - 2017
Languedoc (France), Picpoul

Vermentino di Sardegna Villa Solais, Santadi - 2017
Sardinia (Italy), Vermentino

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGP, Le Pianure - 2017
Friuli-Venezia Giulia (Italy), Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon de Touraine - Croix des Champs - 2016
Loire (France), Sauvignon de Tourain

Pecorino Golden Fleece, Umani Ronchi - 2017
Abruzzo (Italy), Pecorino

Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi, Accadia - 2016
Marche (Italy), Verdicchio

Albarino, Ramon Bilbao - 2017
Rias Baixas (Spain), Albarino

MdAcon -Villages, Cave de I’Aurore - 2016
Burgundy (France), Chardonnay

Artxcologic, Vino Blanco - 2015
Rioja (Spain), Viura ~ Malvasia ~ Chardonnay

Pinot Blanc, Trimbach - 2016
Alsace (France), Auxerrois ~ Pinot Blanc

Botis Ribolla Gialla IGT, Andrea Stocco - 2016
Friuli-Venezia Giulia (Italy), Ribolla Gialla

Glass

150ml

Bottle

25

27

27

31

34

34

35

36

37

39
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42
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WHITE WINES

Gavi DOCG, La Raia - 2016
Piedmont (Italy), Cortese

Greco di Tufo DOCG Devon, Antonio Caggiano - 2017
Campania (Italy), Greco

Nosiola delle Dolomiti IGT, Giuseppe Fanti - 2016
Trentino (Italy), Nosiola

Chablis, Domaine Bernard Defaix - 2017
Burgundy (France), Chardonnay

Stralunato Vermentino, Il Torchio - 2016
Liguria (Italy), Vermentino

Chardonnay Planeta - 2017
Sicily (Italy), Chardonnay

Rully Blanc Cuvée St Jacques, Albert Sounit - 2014
Burgundy (France), Chardonnay

Sancerre Cuvée Insolite, Domain Franck Millet - 2016
Loire (France), Sauvignon Blanc

Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Jean Louis Chavy - 2016
Burgundy (France), Chardonnay

Cervaro Della Sala, Antinori - 2015
Umbria (Italy), Chardonnay ~ Grechetto

Corton Blanc Grand Cru Maillard - 2014
Burgundy (France), Chardonnay

Gaja & Rey Chardonnay, Gaja - 2014
Piedmont (Italy), Chardonnay

Glass
150ml

15

Bottle

49

69

75

88

110

165

320
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RED WINES

Primitivo del Salento, Boheme - 2017
Puglia (Italy), Primitivo

St. Chinian, Domaine du Barres - 2017
Languedoc (France), Syrab ~ Merlot

Chateau du Donjon, Grande Tradition - 2015
Languedoc (France), Carignan ~ Syrah ~ Grenache

Cabernet Franc, Le Pianure - 2017
Friuli-Venezia Giulia (Italy), Cabernet Franc

Carignano del Sulcis, Grotta Rossa Santadi - 2016
Sardinia (Italy), Carignano

Primitivo del Salento IGT, Francesco Mocavero - 2017
Puglia (Italy), Primitivo

Chianti DOCG Podere della Filandra, Anastasia Buccianera - 2016
Tuscany (Italy), Sangiovese

Kaya Kapadokia, Kocabag Winery - 2012
Cappadoccia (Turkey), Bogazkere ~ Okiizgozii

Aulente, San Patrignano - 2016
Emilia Romagna (Italy), Sangiovese

Beaujolais Origine, Le Vissoux Chermette - 2017
Beaujolais (France), Gamay

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC, Bertani - 2014
Veneto (Italy), Rondinella ~ Corvina

Dolcetto d’Alba DOC Bricco Bastia, Conterno Fantino - 2017
Piedmont (Italy), Dolcetto

Chateau Bertinat Lartigue, Saint Emilion - 2013
Bordeaux (France), Cabernet Sauvignon

Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore DOC, Pierpaolo Antolini - 2015
Veneto (Italy), Corvina ~ Corvinone ~ Rondinella

Glass Bottle
150ml

5 24

6 29

29

32

33

34

7 35
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39
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RED WINES

Glass
150ml

Ixsir Altitudes Red - 2013
Begaa Valley (Lebanon), Cabernet Sauvignon ~ Caladoc ~ Syrah ~ Tempranillo

Barbera d’Asti DOC Lia Vi, Bruna Carussin - 2015
Piedmont (Italy), Barbera

Puteus Salice Salentino Riserva DOC, Francesco Mocavero - 2013
Puglia (Italy), Negroamaro ~ Malvasia Nera

Chianti Classico, Riserva di Famiglia Cecchi - 2013
Tuscany (Italy), Cabernet Sauvignon ~ Sangiovese

Crozes-Hermitage Cuvée Albéric Bouvet, Domaine Gilles Robin - 2016
Rhoéne (France), Syrah

Red Angel IGT Pinot Nero, Vinnaioli Jermann - 2015 13
Friuli-Venezia Giulia (Italy), Merlot ~ Pinot Nero

Cumaro Rosso Conero, Umani Ronchi - 2013
Marche (Italy), Montepulciano

Brunello di Montalcino, Il Poggione - 2012
Tuscany (Italy), Sangiovese

Moropio Amarone della Valpolicella DOC, Pierpaolo Antolini - 2013 17
Veneto (Italy), Corvina ~ Corvinone ~ Rondinella

Gevrey Chambertin En Jouise, Domaine Harmand Geoffroy - 2014
Burgundy (France), Pinot Noir

Perno Barolo DOCG, Elio Sandri - 2012
Piedmont (Italy), Nebbiolo

Cobte Rotie Terres Sombres Culleron - 2014
Rhoéne (France), Syrah

Chateau Rauzan - Segla Margaux - 2008
Bordeaux (France), Cabernet Sauvignon ~ Merlot ~ Cabernet Franc ~ Petit Verdot

Tignanello, Antinori -2010
Tuscany (Italy), Sangiovese ~ Cabernet Sauvignon ~ Cabernet Franc

Chateau Lynch Bages Pauillac - 2008
Bordeaux (France), Cabernet Sauvignone ~ Merlot ~ Cabernet Franc

Bottle

53

58

65

69

78

85

89

95

170

195

210

220



Ketel One Citron

Russian Standard Platinum
Ketel One

Babichka

Titos Vodka

Koniks Tail

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Tanqueray

Family of Hounds
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10
Sipsmith

Sipsmith Sloe

Gin Mare

Fishers

Monkey 47
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VODKA S0ml

10
10

12
12

GIN

9.5
10
11
1
12
12
12
13



Ocho Blanco

Tapatio Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Patron XO Cafe Liqueur
Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Ilegal Reposado Mezcal

Don Julio 1942

Jameson
Buffalo Trace

Chivas Regal 12yo
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TEQUILA

WHISKY & BOURBON

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yo

Monkey Shoulder
Bulleit Rye
Glenfiddich 12yo
Woodford Reserve
Talisker

Macallan Gold
Laphroaig 10yo
Nikka from Barrel
Blanton’s Original
Oban 14yo
Lagavulin 16yo

Yamazaki 12yo

S50ml

10

10

10

11

1

1

1

12

12

12

14

16

18



Brugal Anejo

Bacardi

Havana Club Anejo Especial
Appleton VX

Gosling Black

Diplomatico Reserva

Santa Teresa 1796

Zacapa 23

Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin 1738

Janneau VSOP

Baron de Sigognac 10yo

Castared Vintage Armagnac 1984

Berneroy VSOP
Dupont VSOP

Peroni Nastro Azzurro - Italy

Punk IPA, Brewdog - Scotland

Shoreditch Blonde - Great Britain
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RUM

COGNAC

ARMAGNAC

CALVADOS

BEERS

Bethnal Pale Ale, Redchurch - Great Britain

Noam - Germany

S50ml

©® N N

1
12
14

11
12
16

10
15
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MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple, Coconut Milk, Maraschino Cherry
7

EXOTIC ILLUSION
Ginger, Coconut Milk, Coconut Syrup, Passion Fruit, Pineapple

7

CITRONELLA DI LUNA
Muddled Lemongrass & Basil, Basil Syrup, Aloe Vera, Lime, Apple
7

THIRST QUENCHERS
Iced Tea
Homemade Lemonade

Watermelon Cooler

JUICES
Orange
Pink Grapefruit
Apple
Watermelon
Thai Coconut
WATER

Acqua Panna Still
San Pellegrino Sparkling

A

o



COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso
Turkish Coffee
Cappuccino
Flat White
Americano
Latte

Mocha
Turmeric Latte

Matcha Latte

TEA & LOOSE LEAVES

English Breakfast
Jade Sword Green Tea
Earl Grey

Fresh Mint

Jasmine Silver Needle
Peppermint
Chamomile Flowers
Rooibos

Darjeeling

Lemon Verbena
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus

Matcha

All prices are in Pound Sterling and include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All wines served by the glass are also available in 125ml measures.

WiFi Password Network: MH-Guest Password: MortimerHouse
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